Ot hMZEEY AS > )\ RBFHRIR

Kitakyushu Air—port Bus time table

«<JER > AnZEbE & D:

Einldd < FTHRTYI ., XiE. BITIRRFC KD

XIETHIEICEL S THRAICEENZEWVWE T, TEBRSEZL.

Eix CERVAIREEEC VWX ITDTIEAELIEELY,

{F&8m+# FHREHOUED EINZEaAO EEERKXFERREAO NH=TH FERXED HrEEBRFa E2FI% FaERERIE) X7 > 5 — | AL > (LM 518¥O ERFRZ1 5T J\IEI C EhmzeE
Bus Stop Gakken Toshi Asakawa Sangyo Ika Daigaku . Orio Sta. West . Nishitetsu Kurosaki | Hotel Crown Palais Kurosaki IC Kosoku Chiyo Kitakyushu
o o . L ] Ooura 3-chome | Gakuen Odori Area Kougasaki . o ) Yahata I.C. .
Name Hibikino Gakuendai Iriguchi Byoin Iriguchi Entrance Bus Center Kitakyushu Hikinoguchi New Town Air—port
KA (Adult) 800(¥) 800(¥) 800(¥) 800(¥ 800(¥ 800(¥) 800(¥ 800(¥) 800(¥) 700(¥) 700(¥) /00(¥ —
?gjgi'::) 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 350(¥ 350(¥ 350(¥ -
POV E DR 5:50 5:52 5:55 5:57 6:01 6:05 6:14 6:20 6:25 6:31 6:37 6:40 7:10
HIFEHO U DF 06:27 6:30 6:33 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:55 7:05 /7:11 7:17 7:23 7:26 7:59
RIS\ 25— F 8:30 8:36 8:42 8:48 8:51 9:24
B/ N2 2> —F 9:55 10:00 10:06 10:12 10:15 10:47
FHBHOUE DR 10:37 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:53 11:02 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:27 11:30 12:02
SR HOUVE DR 11:17 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:33 11:42 11:50 11:55 12:01 12:07 12:10 12:42
ROV E DT 14:02 14:05 14:08 14:10 14:14 14:18 14:27 14:35 14:40 14:46 14:52 14:55 15:27
FTRBHOVE DR 15:32 15:35 15:38 15:40 15:44 15:48 15:57 16:05 16:10 16:16 16:22 16:25 16:57
TR HOVE DR 17:10 17:13 17:16 17:18 17:23 17:27 17:37 17:45 17:51 17:59 18:05 18:08 18:39
RUF/\ 25— F 19:20 19:26 19:34 19:40 19:43 20:14
RIS\ 25— F 20:20 20:24 20:30 20:36 20:39 21:09
B/ N2 7> —F 21:40 21:44 21:50 21:56 21:59 22:29

S 2R

P4 Ll J

I d

ey wh VA )% A w A%
finZE HedEe
Flight Schedule
FEBFZ ITER
Departure Time Destination
8:00 ER(SF) Tokyo
8:45 ER(JAL)
. Tokyo
9:00 ER(SF) .
. Okinawa
9:15 & (SF)
_ Incheon
10:00 Z)11(L)
10:15 ER(SF) Tokyo
11:40 BER(SF) Tokyo
12:45 X BER(JAL) Tokyo
13:50 B (SF) Tokyo
16:20 B5(SF) Tokyo
16:35 ZI(L))xAA+H Busan
16:45 R (SF) Tokyo
17:05 E(LI)xdoks Busan
17:50 FR(SF) Tokyo
_ 25 (KW)
18:40 CEHNE YangYang
19:35 ER(SF) Tokyo
20:30 2= (FDA) Nagoya
21:10 ERR(SF)
: . Tokyo
21:15 X% BER(JAL)
22:30 BRKW)
. XBNE Muan
3:00 BE(TW)




Ot hMZEEY AS > )\ RBFHRIR

Kitakyushu Air—port Bus time table

«<JER»>AnZEHE & D:

EixldH XFTHLETI .. XiE, ETIRREFCLD:

Eix CERVAIREEEI VWX ITDTIERLEEL,

XIETHEICEL S THRAICEENZEWVWE T, TEESEEL,

=R awh o) A w4 %=
ﬂﬂ::l:*?&fl:ﬂl%‘}b
Flight Schedule
i r={i=37]
Departure Place Arrival Time
ER(JAL) Tokyo 8:10 X
{Z)(LD) Incheon 8:50
ERR(SF) Tokyo 9:35
BRR(SF) Tokyo 11:00
ER(JAL) Tokyo 12:05
ERR(SF) Tokyo 13:05
&d1b(SF
:'j, (SF) Taipei 14:50
xH
&3E(SF)
Taipei 15:00
N i
Z11(LY)
Busan 15:00
X AR
SHE(SF) Taipei 15:05
S AKAST g '
BR(SF) Tokyo 15:40
Z11(LI)
Busan 16:00
XIKE
BR(SF) Tokyo 17:10
L (KW)
Muan 18:10
XHENE
ER(SF) Tokyo 18:55
Zh/E(FDA) Nagoya 20:00
ERIR(SF) Tokyo 20:25
ER(JAL) Tokyo 20:35 %
B (TW) Muan 21:30
ERR(SF) Tokyo 22:05
ER(JAL) Tokyo 22:15 X
ZEH(KW)
YangYan 22:00
KBNS JTang
ERR(SF) Tokyo 22:45

{F&E8rm4 EhmzEE J\E I C BEFR=1—I> 51870 RFILOSI LR | B (25— 251F rESRFaC FERIAED NE=TH |EzErXxzmREAD|XK/IIZEEAO | FHBHOUED
Bus Stop Kitakyushu Vahata I.C Kosoku Chiyo Kurosaki IC Hotel Crown Palais | Nishitetsu Kurosaki Kougasaki Orio Sta. West Gakuen Odori Ooura 3-chome Sangyo Ika Daigaku |Asakawa Gakuendai Gakken Toshi
Name Air—port e New Town Hikinoguchi Kitakyushu Bus Center Entrance Area Byoin Iriguchi Iriguchi Hibikino
X A(Adult) — 700(¥ 700(¥) | 700(¥) | 800(¥) | 800(¥) | 800(¥ 800(¥) | 800(¥) | 800(¥ 800(¥) | 800(¥) | 800(¥)
?;;‘;fb'::) - 350(¥ 350(¥ 350(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥ 400(¥
7T | 07:40 8:09 8:13 8:19 8:24 8:30
e | 8:35 9:04 9:08 9:14 9:19 9:25
FIETOO? | 10:05 10:34 | 10:38 | 10:44 | 10:49 | 10:55 | 11:01 | 11:12 | 11:16 | 11:18 | 11:20 | 11:23 | 11:25
RAE7T | 11:30 11:59 12:03 12:09 12:14 12:20
7T | 12:35 13:04 | 13:08 | 13:14 | 13:19 | 13:25
FIEROUE® 1 13:35 14:04 14:08 14:14 14:19 14:25 14:30 14:41 14:45 14:47 14:49 14:52 14:54
FIETOUE2 1 16:10 16:39 16:43 16:49 16:54 17:02 17:08 17:20 17:24 17:26 17:28 17:31 17:33
TS | 17:40 18:09 | 18:13 | 18:19 | 18:24 | 18:30 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 18:49 | 18:51 | 18:53 | 18:56 | 18:58
FIEROUE2 1 19:25 19:53 19:57 | 20:03 | 20:08 | 20:14 | 20:18 | 20:27 | 20:31 20:33 | 20:35 | 20:38 | 20:40
W77 | 20:55 21:23 | 21:27 | 21:33 | 21:38 | 21:44
FIRROUE® | 22:35 23:03 | 23:07 | 23:13 | 23:18 | 23:24 | 23:28 | 23:37 | 23:41 23:43 | 23:45 | 23:48 | 23:50
FIRIOOS? | 23:05 23:33 | 23:37 | 23:43 | 23:48 | 23:54 | 23:58 | 0:07 0:11 0:13 0:15 0:18 0:20




